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Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
The staff and I welcome all families back to Soldiers 
Point Public School for Term 3, 2017. We trust that 
you are refreshed and prepared for a full and 
entertaining term ahead.  
 
Term 3 is a ten week term. It will be very active with 
a multitude of activities in and out of the classroom. 
Students will be engaged in numerous extra-
curricular activities none more exciting than our 
school musical. The musical is entitled Game of 
Crowns and will performed on August 17 & 18. Other 
activities include: Education Week in Week 3, Book 
Week in Week 7, Storytime, as well as numerous 
sporting opportunities.  
 
Some of our classes will also be offered the 
opportunity to explore the wider community as they 
participate in excursions, including Stage 3’s visit to 
Canberra. This year, 97 students from Years 5 & 6 will 
be exploring our national capital from Wednesday to 
Friday.  
 
Our Education Week activities this year will include a 
combined Tomaree school’s awards night, which will 
be held on Thursday, August 3, and our own 
Education Week assembly on Friday, July 31.  
  

P-K Transition 
Thank you to the many families who have already 
expressed interest in their child attending Soldiers 
Point Public School for Kindergarten in 2018. We 
have had a lot of interest from current and new 
families, which is very exciting. We’ll be starting with 
the first of our transition activities, Storytime, on 
August 29, September 5 & 12. More details can be 
found on our school website. 
 
 

Need to Talk 
Late last term I included information in the 
newsletter relating to appropriate procedures for 
parents & carers who would like to meet or speak to 
their child’s teacher. I thank the vast majority of 
parents & carers for respecting these procedures as it 
really does enable teachers to focus on their core 
responsibility of teaching their students.  
 
I remind parents that may wish to request a meeting 
with a teacher to discuss their child’s progress, 
wellbeing or other concerns need to: 
• Send a note in to the teacher with your child; 
• Phone the office and leave a message; or 
• Email the school. 
 
Teachers will call back at their earliest opportunity. 
 
Parents should not attempt to talk to teachers when 
they are trying to teach, manage children or engaged 
in another conversation. A copy of the school’s Code 
of Conduct for Parents, Carers & Visitors can be found 
on the school’s website www.soldierspt-
p.schools.nsw.edu.au 

 
Staff Development Day 

Yesterday, the teachers and I had the third of our 
Staff Development Days for the year, which was both 
beneficial and productive. The day enabled us to 
spend time as a staff analysing our school’s writing 
trends, followed by some professional learning with a 
focus on successful writing strategies.  

 
Game of Crowns – 2017 Musical 

Session times –  
Thursday 17th – 6.30pm for a 7.00pm start 
Friday 18th – 11.30am for a 12.00pm start 
Friday 18th – 6.30pm for a 7.00pm start 

                                       Our school community is committed to providing a supportive learning environment fostering respect, creativity and resilience. (2015)  
 Page 1 
 
 
 
 

https://detwww.det.nsw.edu.au/


 
 

Tuesday, 18 July 2017        Term 3 – Week 1 
 

Tickets - $10.00 (no concessions and all children 
must have a ticket). 
 
DVD will be available at a cost of $25.00 each. 
 
A separate note will come home for ticket 
purchases and DVD sales. 

 

Term Dates     

Term 3 – Week 1 

Monday 17th July Staff Development Day  
Tuesday 18th July Students Resume Term 3 
Wednesday 19th July Stage 3 Canberra  
Thursday 20th July Stage 3 Canberra  
Friday 21st July Stage 3 Canberra 

Term 3 – Week 2 

Monday 24th July    
Tuesday 25th July  
Wednesday 26th July           Opportunity Class Placement Test                        
Thursday 27th July     
Friday 28th July Public Speaking S3 Shortland PS 

Term 3 – Week 3 – Education Week 

Monday 31st July    
Tuesday 1st August UNSW English  
Wednesday 2nd August   
Thursday 3rd August  Combined Education Week 

Presentation Night at THS 
Friday 4th August Education Week Assembly 
 Last day for Bookclub orders 

Term 3 – Week 4 

Monday 7th August    
Tuesday 8th August Touch Gala Day 
Wednesday 9th August  Public Speaking S1 Medowie  
Thursday 10th August Public Speaking S2 Anna Bay

   
Friday 11th August Public Speaking ES1 Mayfield 

West 

Term 3 – Week 5 

Monday 14th August    
Tuesday 15th August UNSW Maths 
Wednesday 16th August    
Thursday 17th August School Musical  
Friday 18th August School Musical 

Term 3 – Week 6 – Book Week 

Monday 2ist August    
Tuesday 22nd August  
Wednesday 23rd August    
Thursday 24th August    
Friday 25th August  

Term 3 – Week 7 

Monday 28th August    
Tuesday 29th August Storytime 
Wednesday 30th August   
Thursday 31st August    
Friday 1st September  

Term 3 – Week 8 

Monday 4th September    
Tuesday 5th September Storytime 
Wednesday 6th September    
Thursday 7th September    
Friday 8th September  

Term 3 – Week 9 

Monday 11th September    
Tuesday 12th September Storytime 
Wednesday 13th September   
Thursday 14th September    
Friday 15th September  

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 21st July – No Assembly 
 

Friday 28th July –2.15pm 
Class Councilor Induction 

 
Friday 3rd August – 2.15pm 

Education Week 
 

All Welcome 
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Woolworths – Earn & Learn is Back 
 
Stickers can be collected from Wednesday 26th July and 
dropped back to school.  Pass the word so we can get 
lots of goodies for our school. 
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